
C G BHAKTA INSTITUTE OF BIOTECHNOLOGY

 

Grievance Redres
  

 

Grievances Redressal Forum has been created to be aware of the problems 

faced by students within the Institute.

 

Directives: 
 

1. Providing a platform for students

drawbacks and limitations

2. Welcoming the suggestions from the s

3. Giving students a 

4. Erasing misunderstandings or false notions

5. Restructuring policies in the

6. Monitoring of suggestion box

7. Meeting of the forum

the students 

8. Scrutinizing, record

9. Informing the concerned c

problems 

 

Members 

Chairperson  

Head    

Supporting staff  

    

    

    

 

 

    

   

C G BHAKTA INSTITUTE OF BIOTECHNOLOGY 

 

Redressal Forum  

Redressal Forum has been created to be aware of the problems 

faced by students within the Institute. 

a platform for students to point out their problems, general 

drawbacks and limitations 

Welcoming the suggestions from the students for improvement

 sense of participation in problem solving

misunderstandings or false notions 

policies in the light of grievances 

suggestion box 

Meeting of the forum is held every month to attend the problems of 

, recording and redressing the grievances  

ing the concerned committee to attend their respective 

 : Prof. Dr. R Krishnamurthy   

 : Dr. Meonis Pithawala    

 : Prof Rajshekhar Ingalhalli          

: Mr. Bhrugesh Joshi    

 : Ms. Swetal Patel    

 : Ms. Vrutika Lad    

 : Ms. Dixita Panchal   

  

Redressal Forum has been created to be aware of the problems 

to point out their problems, general 

tudents for improvement 

sense of participation in problem solving 

to attend the problems of 

 

their respective 

 [09825349279] 

 [09825660930] 

 [09448371037] 

 [09408481030] 

 [09712258195] 

 [07567432162] 

 [07698321965] 


	Grievance Redressal Forum  
	  
	Members 

