# Const Vidyanuth

## C G BHAKTA INSTITUTE OF BIOTECHNOLOGY



# Grievance Redressal Forum

Grievances Redressal Forum has been created to be aware of the problems faced by students within the Institute.

# Directives:

- 1. Providing a platform for students to point out their problems, general drawbacks and limitations
- 2. Welcoming the suggestions from the students for improvement
- 3. Giving students a sense of participation in problem solving
- 4. Erasing misunderstandings or false notions
- 5. Restructuring policies in the light of grievances
- 6. Monitoring of suggestion box
- 7. Meeting of the forum is held every month to attend the problems of the students
- 8. Scrutinizing, recording and redressing the grievances
- 9. Informing the concerned committee to attend their respective problems

### **Members**

Chairperson	: Prof. Dr. R Krishnamurthy	[09825349279]
Head	: Dr. Meonis Pithawala	[09825660930]
Supporting staff	: Prof Rajshekhar Ingalhalli	[09448371037]
	: Mr. Bhrugesh Joshi	[09408481030]
	: Ms. Swetal Patel	[09712258195]
	: Ms. Vrutika Lad	[07567432162]
	: Ms. Dixita Panchal	[07698321965]